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Fee Details - PG Batch 2025-26 Pvt Colleges 
 

 
MD/MS Fees For Private Medical colleges 

 
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K = C + I + J) (L = E + I + J) (M = G + I + J) (N) (O) (P) 

 

 
University Name 

 

 
College Name 

Tution Fees* (Max Fees)  
Admission, 

Examination, 

Library and 

Other Charges 

 

 
One time 

Registration 

Total Fees (excluding Hostel Fees) Hostel Charges 

Pre-Clinical Para-Clinical Clinical Fee payable at 

the time of 

admission 

(Pre-Clinical) 

Fee payable at 

the time of 

admission 

(Para-Clinical) 

Fee payable at 

the time of 

admission 

(Clinical) 

 

 
Single 

 
Double 

Sharing 

 

 
1 BHK  

Govt. 
 

Mgmt. 
 

Govt. 
 

Mgmt. 
 

Govt. 
 

Mgmt. 

NIMS University NIMS Medical College, Jaipur 200,000 200,000 600,000 600,000 3,250,000 3,250,000 35,000 10,000 245,000 645,000 3,295,000 3,50,000 2,00,000 4,00,000 

Mahatma Gandhi 

University of Medical 

Sciences & Technology 

Mahatma Gandhi Medical 

College & Hospital Jaipur 

 
200,000 

 
200,000 

 
600,000 

 
600,000 

 
3,250,000 

 
3,250,000 

 
35,000 

 
10,000 

 
245,000 

 
645,000 

 
3,295,000 

 
3,50,000 

 
2,00,000 

 
4,00,000 

 
Pacific Medical 

University 

Pacific Medical College and 

Hospital, Udaipur 
200,000 200,000 600,000 600,000 3,250,000 3,250,000 35,000 10,000 245,000 645,000 3,295,000 3,50,000 2,00,000 4,00,000 

Pacific Institute of Medical 

Sciences Udaipur 
200,000 200,000 600,000 600,000 3,250,000 3,250,000 35,000 10,000 245,000 645,000 3,295,000 3,50,000 2,00,000 4,00,000 

Jaipur National 

University 

Jaipur National Institute for 

Medical Sciences & Research 

Centre Jaipur 

 

200,000 

 

200,000 

 

600,000 

 

600,000 

 

3,250,000 

 

3,250,000 

 

35,000 

 

10,000 

 

245,000 

 

645,000 

 

3,295,000 

 

3,50,000 

 

2,00,000 

 

4,00,000 

Geetanjali University 
Geetanjali Medical College 
Udaipur 

200,000 200,000 600,000 600,000 3,250,000 3,250,000 35,000 10,000 245,000 645,000 3,295,000 3,50,000 2,00,000 4,00,000 

 

Tantia University 

Dr. S.S. Tantia Medical College 

& Research Centre Sri 

Ganganagar 

 

200,000 

 

200,000 

 

600,000 

 

600,000 

 

3,250,000 

 

3,250,000 

 

35,000 

 

10,000 

 

245,000 

 

645,000 

 

3,295,000 

 

3,50,000 

 

2,00,000 

 

4,00,000 

 
Rajasthan University of 

Health Sciences 

American International Institute 

of Medical Sciences Udaipur 
200,000 200,000 600,000 600,000 3,250,000 3,250,000 35,000 10,000 245,000 645,000 3,295,000 3,50,000 2,00,000 4,00,000 

Ananta Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research Centre 

Rajsamand 

 

200,000 

 

200,000 

 

600,000 

 

600,000 

 

3,250,000 

 

3,250,000 

 

35,000 

 

10,000 

 

245,000 

 

645,000 

 

3,295,000 

 

3,50,000 

 

2,00,000 

 

4,00,000 
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