Fee Details - PG Batch 2025-26 Pvt Colleges

MD/MS Fees For Private Medical colleges

(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)	(H)	(1)	(J)	(K = C + I + J)	(L = E + I + J)	(M = G + I + J)	(N)	(O)	(P)
University Name	College Name	Tution Fees* (Max Fees)								Total Fees (excluding Hostel Fees)			Hostel Charges		
		Pre-Clinical		Para-Clinical		Clinical		Admission, Examination.	One time	Fee payable at	Fee payable at	Fee payable at			
		Govt.	Mgmt.	Govt.	Mgmt.	Govt.	Mgmt.	Library and Other Charges	Registration	the time of admission (Pre-Clinical)	the time of admission (Para-Clinical)	the time of admission (Clinical)	Single	Double Sharing	1 BHK
NIMS University	NIMS Medical College, Jaipur	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000
Mahatma Gandhi University of Medical Sciences & Technology	Mahatma Gandhi Medical College & Hospital Jaipur	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000
Pacific Medical University	Pacific Medical College and Hospital, Udaipur	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000
	Pacific Institute of Medical Sciences Udaipur	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000
Jaipur National University	Jaipur National Institute for Medical Sciences & Research Centre Jaipur	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000
Geetanjali University	Geetanjali Medical College Udaipur	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000
Tantia University	Dr. S.S. Tantia Medical College & Research Centre Sri Ganganagar	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000
Rajasthan University of Health Sciences	American International Institute of Medical Sciences Udaipur	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000
	Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre Rajsamand	200,000	200,000	600,000	600,000	3,250,000	3,250,000	35,000	10,000	245,000	645,000	3,295,000	3,50,000	2,00,000	4,00,000